Provost Livestock Exchange - Bred Female Sale - Nov. 29, 2023

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 -- 12:00 PM

Purebred
Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 ID Auctioneer will announce Lot # 11D DLMS Online
3 699 10 RED 3RD CALVERS | OUTLAST 10 3RD OUTLAST FARMS Provost
CALVERS AB
3RD Provost
4 700F 2 RBF 3RD CALVERS | OUTLAST 2 RO e OUTLAST FARMS A
5 700B 4 RED 3RD CALVERS | OUTLAST 4 3RD OUTLAST FARMS Provost
CALVERS AB
3RD Provost
6 701F 3 RED 3RD CALVERS | OUTLAST 3 280 RS OUTLAST FARMS A
3RD Provost
7 707F 2 RBF 3RD CALVERS | OUTLAST 2 B0 s OUTLAST FARMS o
4TH Provost
8 701B 6 RED 4TH CALVERS | OUTLAST 6 e ERS OUTLAST FARMS A
4TH Provost
9 702F 5 RED 4TH CALVERS | OUTLAST 5 A ERS OUTLAST FARMS A
4TH Provost
10 7028 5 RED 4TH CALVERS | OUTLAST 5 A ERS OUTLAST FARMS s
11 703F 7 RED 5TH CALVERS | OUTLAST 7 2TH OUTLAST FARMS Provost
CALVERS AB
Provost
12 703B 3 RED MATURE | OUTLAST 3 MATURE OUTLAST FARMS A
Provost
13 704F 7 SIMM COW MATURE | OUTLAST 7 MATURE OUTLAST FARMS s
Provost
14 704B 5 SIMM COW MATURE | OUTLAST 5 MATURE OUTLAST FARMS s
Provost
15 705F 6 RBF MATURE | OUTLAST 6 MATURE OUTLAST FARMS o
Provost
16 7058 3 RED MATURE | OUTLAST 3 MATURE OUTLAST FARMS s
Provost
17 706F 3 BIG RED MATURE | OUTLAST 3 MATURE OUTLAST FARMS o
Provost
18 706B 4 RED MATURE - SORT | OUTLAST 4 MATURE OUTLAST FARMS o
19  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ég::é’ Lot/Item From
20  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ég::é’ Lot/Item From
21 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ég::é’ Lot/Item From
Provost
22 707B 2 TAN MATURE - SORT | OUTLAST 2 MATURE OUTLAST FARMS o
23 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ég::éj Lot/Item From
24 115 5 RED J | HAWKINS 53 K+N HAWKINS iré"mt
25 116 2 RED J | HAWKINS 2] K+N HAWKINS Provost

AB




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

118

119

120

ADDEDLOT

121

122

123F

123B

124

ADDEDLOT

125

126

127

128

129

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

ADDEDLOT

4 RED H | HAWKINS

2 RED H | HAWKINS

2 MIXED H - SORT | HAWKINS

Added Lot/Item From Stand

7 RED G | HAWKINS

3 RED G | HAWKINS

2 TAN H | HAWKINS

1 TAN J | HAWKINS

3 RBF F - SORT | HAWKINS

Added Lot/Item From Stand

5 RED MATURE | HAWKINS

3 RED MATURE | HAWKINS

12 TAN MATURE | HAWKINS

5 TAN MATURE | HAWKINS

4 MIXED MATURE - SORT | HAWKINS

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

4 RED 2ND CALVERS | YOUNG

3 RED 2ND CALVERS | YOUNG

4 RED 3RD CALVERS | YOUNG

2 RBF MATURE COWS | YOUNG

3 RED MATURE COWS | YOUNG

5 RED MATURE COWS | YOUNG

4 RED MATURE COWS | YOUNG

2 RED MATURE COWS - SORT |
YOUNG

Added Lot/Item From Stand

12

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

MATURE

MATURE

MATURE

MATURE

MATURE

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

2ND
CALVERS

2ND
CALVERS

3RD
CALVERS

MATURE

MATURE

MATURE

MATURE

MATURE

ADDED LOT

K+N HAWKINS

K+N HAWKINS

K+N HAWKINS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

K+N HAWKINS

K+N HAWKINS

K+N HAWKINS

K+N HAWKINS

K+N HAWKINS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

K+N HAWKINS

K+N HAWKINS

K+N HAWKINS

K+N HAWKINS

K+N HAWKINS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

DOUG YOUNG

DOUG YOUNG

DOUG YOUNG

DOUG YOUNG

DOUG YOUNG

DOUG YOUNG

DOUG YOUNG

DOUG YOUNG

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB



53 708F 3 RED 1ST CALVERS | SCHMIDTZ
54 708B 2 RED 1ST CALVERS | SCHMIDTZ
55 708C 1 RBF 1ST CALVER | SCHMIDTZ
56 709F 3 RED 1ST CALVERS | WILSON
57 709B 2 BLK 1ST CALVERS | WILSON
58 709C 1 RBF FIRST CALVER | WILSON
59 A2 2 BLACK 4TH CALVERS | HIGHLAND
60 A4 2 BLACK MATURE COWS | HIGHLAND
61 A6 2 BLACK MATURE COWS | HIGHLAND
62 A3 2 YOUNG BLACK | MACANGUS
63 A7 3 YOUNG BLACK | MACANGUS
64 A5 2 BBF | MACANGUS
65 A9 3 MATURE BLACK | MACANGUS
66 226 5 MIXED - SORT | MACANGUS
67 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
68 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
69 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
70 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
71 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
72 A8 1 RED MATURE COW | GREENGLADE
73 A10 1 BLACK MATURE COW | FRASER
74 Thanks Thanks for Watching & Bidding

1ST
CALVERS

1ST
CALVERS

1ST
CALVERS

1ST
CALVERS

1ST
CALVERS

1ST
CALVERS

4TH
CALVERS

MATURE

MATURE

Young

Young

BBF

MATURE

Cows

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

ADDED LOT

MATURE

MATURE

Thanks

LPJ SCHMIDTZ

LPJ SCHMIDTZ

LPJ SCHMIDTZ

JIM WILSON

JIM WILSON

JIM WILSON

HIGHLAND PARK FARMS

HIGHLAND PARK FARMS

HIGHLAND PARK FARMS

DON MACANGUS

DON MACANGUS

DON MACANGUS

DON MACANGUS

DON MACANGUS

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

GREENGLADE FARMS

DAVE FRASER

Thanks

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Online

Total Head: 217




