Provost Livestock Exchange - Bred Female Sale - Nov. 29, 2023 Wednesday, November 29, 2023 - 12:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
3	699	10 RED 3RD CALVERS OUTLAST	10	3RD CALVERS	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
4	700F	2 RBF 3RD CALVERS OUTLAST	2	3RD CALVERS	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
5	700B	4 RED 3RD CALVERS OUTLAST	4	3RD CALVERS	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
6	701F	3 RED 3RD CALVERS OUTLAST	3	3RD CALVERS	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
7	707F	2 RBF 3RD CALVERS OUTLAST	2	3RD CALVERS	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
8	701B	6 RED 4TH CALVERS OUTLAST	6	4TH CALVERS	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
9	702F	5 RED 4TH CALVERS OUTLAST	5	4TH CALVERS	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
10	702B	5 RED 4TH CALVERS OUTLAST	5	4TH CALVERS	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
11	703F	7 RED 5TH CALVERS OUTLAST	7	5TH CALVERS	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
12	703B	3 RED MATURE OUTLAST	3	MATURE	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
13	704F	7 SIMM COW MATURE OUTLAST	7	MATURE	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
14	704B	5 SIMM COW MATURE OUTLAST	5	MATURE	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
15	705F	6 RBF MATURE OUTLAST	6	MATURE	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
16	705B	3 RED MATURE OUTLAST	3	MATURE	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
17	706F	3 BIG RED MATURE OUTLAST	3	MATURE	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
18	706B	4 RED MATURE - SORT OUTLAST	4	MATURE	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
19	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
20	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
21	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
22	707B	2 TAN MATURE - SORT OUTLAST	2	MATURE	OUTLAST FARMS	Provost AB
23	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
24	115	5 RED J HAWKINS	5	J	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
25	116	2 RED J HAWKINS	2	J	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB

26	118	4 RED H HAWKINS	4	Н	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
27	119	2 RED H HAWKINS	2	Н	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
28	120	2 MIXED H - SORT HAWKINS	2	Н	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
29	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
30	121	7 RED G HAWKINS	7	G	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
31	122	3 RED G HAWKINS	3	G	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
32	123F	2 TAN H HAWKINS	2	Н	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
33	123B	1 TAN J HAWKINS	1	J	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
34	124	3 RBF F - SORT HAWKINS	3	F	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
35	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
36	125	5 RED MATURE HAWKINS	5	MATURE	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
37	126	3 RED MATURE HAWKINS	3	MATURE	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
38	127	12 TAN MATURE HAWKINS	12	MATURE	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
39	128	5 TAN MATURE HAWKINS	5	MATURE	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
40	129	4 MIXED MATURE - SORT HAWKINS	4	MATURE	K+N HAWKINS	Provost AB
41	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
42	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
43	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
44	215	4 RED 2ND CALVERS YOUNG	4	2ND CALVERS	DOUG YOUNG	Provost AB
45	216	3 RED 2ND CALVERS YOUNG	3	2ND CALVERS	DOUG YOUNG	Provost AB
46	217	4 RED 3RD CALVERS YOUNG	4	3RD CALVERS	DOUG YOUNG	Provost AB
47	218	2 RBF MATURE COWS YOUNG	2	MATURE	DOUG YOUNG	Provost AB
48	219	3 RED MATURE COWS YOUNG	3	MATURE	DOUG YOUNG	Provost AB
49	220	5 RED MATURE COWS YOUNG	5	MATURE	DOUG YOUNG	Provost AB
50	221	4 RED MATURE COWS YOUNG	4	MATURE	DOUG YOUNG	Provost AB
51	222	2 RED MATURE COWS - SORT YOUNG	2	MATURE	DOUG YOUNG	Provost AB
52	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

 53 708F 54 708E 55 708C 56 709F 57 709E 58 709C 	3	3 RED 1ST CALVERS SCHMIDTZ 2 RED 1ST CALVERS SCHMIDTZ 1 RBF 1ST CALVER SCHMIDTZ 3 RED 1ST CALVERS WILSON	2	CALVERS	LPJ SCHMIDTZ LPJ SCHMIDTZ LPJ SCHMIDTZ	Provost AB Provost AB Provost
55 708C 56 709F 57 709E	:	1 RBF 1ST CALVER SCHMIDTZ	1	CALVERS 1ST		AB
56 709F 57 709E	:				LPJ SCHMIDTZ	Provost
57 709B		3 RED 1ST CALVERS WILSON				AB
	3		3	1ST CALVERS	JIM WILSON	Provost AB
58 7090		2 BLK 1ST CALVERS WILSON	2	1ST CALVERS	JIM WILSON	Provost AB
		1 RBF FIRST CALVER WILSON	1	1ST CALVERS	JIM WILSON	Provost AB
59 A2		2 BLACK 4TH CALVERS HIGHLAND	2	4TH CALVERS	HIGHLAND PARK FARMS	Provost AB
60 A4		2 BLACK MATURE COWS HIGHLAND	2	MATURE	HIGHLAND PARK FARMS	Provost AB
61 A6		2 BLACK MATURE COWS HIGHLAND	2	MATURE	HIGHLAND PARK FARMS	Provost AB
62 A3		2 YOUNG BLACK MACANGUS	2	Young	DON MACANGUS	Provost AB
63 A7		3 YOUNG BLACK MACANGUS	3	Young	DON MACANGUS	Provost AB
64 A5		2 BBF MACANGUS	2	BBF	DON MACANGUS	Provost AB
65 A9		3 MATURE BLACK MACANGUS	3	MATURE	DON MACANGUS	Provost AB
66 226		5 MIXED - SORT MACANGUS	5	Cows	DON MACANGUS	Provost AB
67 ADDI	EDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
68 ADDI	EDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
69 ADDI	EDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
70 ADDI	EDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
71 ADDI	EDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
72 A8		1 RED MATURE COW GREENGLADE	1	MATURE	GREENGLADE FARMS	Provost AB
73 A10		1 BLACK MATURE COW FRASER	1	MATURE	DAVE FRASER	Provost AB
74 Than	ks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online